

Pathway to History

The Winslow House Association Commemorative Brick Program

Join us on the Pathway to History! The purchase of a commemorative brick will give you a lasting legacy at the 1699 Historic Winslow House & Cultural Center, while supporting this important community institution so that it may continue to have a vibrant future.

100% of the proceeds will be used toward the maintenance and preservation of the Historic Winslow House. Engraved bricks will be laid and set around the Winslow House Herb Garden.

Bricks may be purchased and inscribed with your name or special message. They make a wonderful gift for friends or family, or a unique way to differentiate your team, business, club, or other organization.

For more information on the Winslow House please visit www.winslowhouse.org or email info@winslowhouse.org.

The Historic Winslow House Association, Inc. is a 501(c) 3 non-profit organization. Your donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law.

	Order Information																
Name:																	
Address:															 	 	
Email:																 	
Phone:															 		
Please Che Recipient Name:	Inform	ation	ı														
Address:																	
How woul		like to	o noti	fy the	recip	ient?	ΠY	ourse	lf or [⊒Lett							
Line 1																	
Line 2																	
Line 3																	

Brick & Engraving Information:

☐ 3 Lines per brick
☐ 20 characters per line (includes spaces and punctuation)
☐ All bricks will be placed randomly.

Installation will vary based on seasonal conditions

Please mail this form with your check payable to the Historic Winslow House Association, Inc. PO Box 531 Marshfield, MA 02050

Orders can also be placed online at www.winslowhouse.org

Thank you for your support!